@ Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka

Property and Assets

Cash

In hand ( Including foreign currencies )

Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent Bank (s)
( Including foreign currencies )

Balance with Other Banks and Financial Institutions
Inside Bangladesh
Outside Bangladesh

Money at Call on Short notice

Investments
Government
Others

Loans, Advances and Leases
Loans, Cash Credits, Overdrafts, ete.
Bills purchased & discounted

Fixed Assets including premises, furniture & fixtures

Other assets
Non-banking Assets

Total Assets
Liabilities and Capital

Liabilities

Borrowings from other banks, financial institutions & agents

Deposits and other accounts
Current accounts & other accounts
Bills Payable

Savings bank deposits

Term deposits

Other deposits

Other Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Capital / Shareholders' Equity
Paid up Capital

Statutory Reserve

Retained earnings (general reserve)
Other Reserves

Profit and Loss account surplus
Foreign currency translation reserve

Non-Controlling Interest
Total Sharcholders' Equity
Total Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity
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Note

3(a)

4 (a)

6(a)

7 (a)

8(a)

9 (a)

10
11

12 (a)

13

14 (a)
15(a)
16 (a)

17

4
September 2014 December 2013
Taka Taka
18,470,439,932 19,503,092,127
3,152,827,506 4,190,233,403

15,317,612.426

15,312,858,724

2.836,111,128 1,798,122,069
1,336,563,574 968,943,349
1,499,547,554 829,178,720
1,848,786,667 568,886,667
56,355,005,843 51,794,399,036
44,643,345,293 40,482,479,528
11,711,660.550 11,311,919,508
140,483,344,726 135,483,374,690
139,745,859,043 134,249,125,738
737,484,783 1,234,248,952
3,824,354,582 3,740,843,922
19,736,920,851 16,015,288,310
375,246 375,246
243,555,338,975 228,904,382,067
1,862,090,237 4,149,347,699
191,939,257,502 177,878,172,427
19,066.800,921 18,079,808,927
3,146,302,240 2,872,700,896
43,714,559,061 40,232,632,888
121,270,550,003 112,284,091,118
4,741,045,277 4,408,938,598
29,085,812,981 27,368,015,607
222,887.160,720 209,395,535,733
8,803,738,120 8,384.512,500
7.863,823,384 7,171,549,919
916,655,697 805,691,445
3,082,864,283 3,145,966,838
1,096,174 1,125,043
20,668,177,658 19,508,845,745
597 589
20,668,178,255 19,508,846,334
243,555,338,975 228,904,382,067




@ i Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka

Consolidat alance Sheet (Un-audited t 30 September 2014

September 2014 December 2013
Off-balance sheet items Note Taka Taka
Contingent liabilities
Acceptances & Endorsements
Letters of guarantee 11,019,490,553 5,818,362,057
Irrevocable letters of credit 43,741,674,184 38,756,296,689
Bills for collection 286,215,781 590,511,065
Other Contingent Liabilities - 573,081,000
Total Contingent liabilities 55,047,380,518 45,738,250,811
Other Commitments
Documentary credits and short term trade - related transactions - -
Forward assets purchased and forward deposits placed - 2
Undrawn note issuance and revolving underwriting facilities - -
Undrawn formal standby facilitics, credit lines
and other commitments - -
Total other commitments - -
Total Off-Balance Sheet items including Contingent Liabilities 55.047280.5!8 45‘7383250.81 1

St (
@J\a‘m‘tz /a
FCA, ACMA, CGMA Md. Abdul fialim Chowdh Helal Ahmed Chowdhury
GM & Chief Financial Officer Additional Managing Dircctor Managing Director
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka

Consolidated Profit and Loss Account (Un-audited)
for 9 months ended 30 September 2014

Operating Income

Interest Income

Less (Interest paid on Deposits, Borrowings, etc.
Net Interest Income

Income from Investment

Commission, Exchange and Brokerage
Other Operating [ncome
Total Operating Income
Operating Expenses
Salaries and allowances

Rent, taxes, insurance, electricity, etc.
Legal Expenses

Postage, Stamp, telecommunication, etc.
Siattonery, Printing, Advertisements, etc.
Managing Director’s salary and Fees
Directors’ Fees
Auditors’ Fees
Charges on loan losses
Depreciation and repair of bank's assets
Other Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

Profit before Provisions & Taxation

Proviston for loans & advances, investments & other assets
Provision for Classified loans and advances
Provision for unclassified loans and advances
Provision for diminution in value of Investments
Provision for impaimment clients' margin loan

Provision for exposure of off-balance sheet items
Total Provisions

Profit before tax

Provision for current 1ax

Proviston for deferred tax

Total provision for taxes

Net Profit after Taxes

Profit attributable to:

Equity holders of parents

Non- controfling interest

Appropriations :

Statutory Reserve

Retained surplus (general reserve) carried forward
Basic and diluted carnings per share ( EPS)

yeed FCA, ACMA, CGMA
GM & Cluef Financial Officer

Note

18(a)
19 (a)

20 (a)
21 (a)
11 (a)

23 (a)

24

25 ()
26 (a)

28 ()

January to January to July to July to
September 2014 September 2013 September 2014 September 2013
Taka Taka Taka Taka
12,615,338,668 12,743,250,478 4,231,212,593 4,345,536 568
9,445,847,480 8,647,582,302 3,031,624,659 3.035991,038
3,169,491,188 4,095,668,176 1,199,587,934 1,309,545,930
4,310,560,622 3,191,518,578 1,628,936,425 1,508.480,307
1,085,612,986 1,135,808,336 323,506,003 475,436,448
513,054,878 441,279,053 56,523,203 46,512,821
9,078,719,674 $,864,274,143 3,208,553,565 3,339.975.506
2,457 389,174 1,838,699,541 1,218,056,352 TH,172,001
355,169,970 270,782,671 105,783,418 77,626,405
9,952,830 8,649,197 4,138,566 3,190,457
54,379,729 49,796,303 17,767,793 15,811,982
98,090,176 93,146,733 32,874,137 28,053,459
8,300,000 7,750,000 3,500,000 2,950,000
4,252,795 4,378,851 1,406,239 1,860,397
30,000 10,500 30,000 -
1,180,827 968,796 33,056 17477
237,193,113 222,605,255 78,347,086 79.356419
1,134,382,692 916,783,141 428,640,040 262.449.920
4,360,321,.356 3,413,570,988 1,890,576,687 1,182, 488,517
4,718,398.318 5,450,703,158 1,317,976,878 2,157,486,989
980,000,000 1,595,000,000 780,000,000 915,000,000
36,000,000 20,000,000 36,000,000 .
40,559,520 45,255,712 40,559,520 45,255,712
109,006,215 103,333,947 31,923,744 69,969,132
1,165,565,735 1,763,589,659 888,483,264 1,030,224,844
86,500,000 60,000,000 1,500,000 20,000,000
1,252,065,738 1 9,659 889,983,264 1,050
3 583 3,627,113,496 427,993,614 1,107,262,145
1,824,643,613 2,301,774,100 421,821,228 907,890,258
‘gg,gg‘su !Q_O_l,‘l‘l‘,l“ 421,821,228 907, 58
1,641,688,970 1,325,339.396 6,172,386 199,371,887
1,641,688,962 1,325,339,433 6,172,399 199,368,936
8 (37 (13) (49)
1,641,688,970 1,325,339,396 6,172,386 199,368,887
692,273,465 725,782,268 23,787 544 228,863,462
049,415,505 599,557,128 (17,615,158 (29.494.575)
Iﬁ 151 01...1_ 0.23
- bl Chvwﬂﬂz (
Md. Abdut Halim H bowdhury
Additional Managing Director frector
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka

@

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement (Un-audited)
for 9 months ended 30 September 2014

January to January to
September 2014 September 2013
Note Taka Taka
a Cash flows from operating activities
Interest receipts in cash 16,662,925,600 15,766,351,973
Interest payments (9,445,847 480) (8,647,582,302)
Dividend receipts 236,260,906 141,966,652
Fees and commission receipts 696,777,042 714,660,392
Cash puyment to employees (2,432,965.877) (1,833,910,388)
Cash payment to suppliers (161,354,268) (150,784,247)
Current income tax paid (2,723,520,062) (2,084,191,733)
Receipts from other operating activities 928,603,606 888,877,428
Cash payments for other operating activities (1,577,253,759) (1,242,880,020)
Operating profit before changes in operating assets & liabilities 2,183,625,708 3,552,507,255
Cash flows from operating assets & liabilities:
Statutory deposits (4,175,065,930) (22,862,828,991)
Purchase/sale of trading securities (384,793 377) (2,174,243 804)
Loans and advances to customers (other than banks) (4,994,970,036) (7,403,830,232)
Other assets (998,637,501) (515,961,686)
Deposits to/from other banks (2,287,257 462) 9.164.460,122
Deposits from customers (other than banks) 14,061,085,075 20,390,418,958
Other liabilities account of customers (1,580,281,952) (195,856,087)
Other liabilities 216,276,936 276,701,057
Total Increase/(decrease) in operating assets and liabilities: (143,644.247) (3,321,140,663)
Net Cash from/(used in) operating activities 2,039,981,461 231,366,592
b Cash Flows from Investing Activities
Proceeds from sale of securities - -
Purchase /Sale of property, plant & equipment (271,668,917) (366,585,186)
Net Cash from/(used in) Investing Activities (271,668,917) (366,585,186)
¢ Cash flows from financing activities
Payment for redemption of loan capital and debt securities (63,102,555) (151,507)
Dividend Paid (419,225.625) (838,451,250)
Net Cash from/(used in) financing activities (482,328,180) (838,602,757)
d Net increase/ (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (a+b+c) 1,285,984,364 (973,821,351)
¢ Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period 21,885,247,964 21,703,559,286
f Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period (d+e) 27a 23,171,232,328 20,729,737,935
(
M
yeed Ahmed FCA, ACMA, CGMA Md. Abdul Halim Chowﬁry Helal Ah owdhury
GM & Chicef Financial Officer Additional Managing Director Managing Director
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Pubali Bank Limited

Head Office, Dhaka
Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity (Un-audited)

for 9 months ended 30 September 2014

Figures in Taks
Pald-up Statutory Retained earnings e Other Proposed Nae:
Particulars 3 translation Parent's equity controlling Total
capital reserve (general reserve) fidarite reserves dividend Interest
For the period September 2014
Balance at 1 January 2014 8.384,512,500 T170,549919 805,691,445 1,125,043 3,145,966,838 - 19,508.845,745 589 19,508 846,334
Changes in accounting policy - - - - - -
Restated balance 8,384,512,500  7,171,549.919 805,691,445 1,125,043 1,145,966,838 - 19,508,845,745 589 19,508,846,334
Surplus/deficit on account of
revaluation of properties - . . . - - -
Surplus/deficit on account of .
revaluation of investments - - - - (63,102,555) - (63,102,555) - (63,102,585)
Currency translation differences - - - (28,869) - - (28,869) - (28,869)|
Net gains and Josses not recognised
in the Profit and Loss Statement - - - - - - - - -
Surplus/deficit on sale of properties - - . - - < = =
Non-controlling capital - - - - - -
Share of accumulated Loss/ - - - - - -
loss of Subsidiary - - - - - - . =
Net profit for the year - - 949,415,497 - - - 949415497 8 949,415,508
Transfer to statutory reserve - 692,273 465 - - - - 692,273,465 - 692,273,465
Issue of bonus shares - 2013 419,225,620 . (419,225,620) . - - - - -
Proposed dividend (bonus issue) - . - - - - - -
Dividends (cash) for 2013 . - (419,225 625) - - - (419,225,625) - (419.225,615)
Balance at 30 September 2014 8,803,738,120 7.863,823,384 916,655,697 1,096,174 3,082,864,283 - 2&665177.658 597 20,668,178,255
Balance at 30 September 2013 8,384,512,500 6.819&73.916 10,919,245 1,018,777 3,027,933,338 18,244.357,773 418 18,244,358,201
A~
Sayeed Ahmed FCA, ACMA; Md. Abddl Halim ChowgFury Helal ARwed ury
GM & Chief Financial Officer Additional Managing Director
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Pubali Bank Limited

@

Head Office, Dhaka
Balance Sheet (Un-audited) as at 30 September 2014
September 2014 December 2013
Property and Assets Note Taka Taka
Cash 3 18,462,351,512 19,499,459,115
In hand ( Including foreign currencies ) 3,144,739,086 4,186,600,391
Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent Bank (s)
(Including foreign currencies ) 15,317,612,426 15,312,858,724
Balance with Other Banks and Financial Institutions 4 2,433,503,569 1,566,369,216
Inside Bangladesh 940,283,932 740,835,024
Qutside Bangladesh 1,493,219,637 825,534,192
Money at Call on Short notice 5 1,848,786,667 568,886,667
Investments 6 53,221,113,813 48,678,919,869
Government 44,643,345,293 40,482,479,528
Others 8.577,768.520 8.196,440,341
Loans, Advances and Leases 7 141,892,429,149 136,940,462,369
Loans, Cash Credits, Overdrafis, ete. 141,154,944,366 135,706,213,417
Bills purchased and discounted 737,484,783 1,234,248,952
Fixed Assets including premises, furniture & fixtures 8 3,820,659,435 3,735,987,434
Other assets 9 21,274,085,572 17,543,310,652
Non-banking Assets 375,246 375,246
Total Assets 242.953.304,963 228.533,770,568
Liabilities and Capital
Liabilities
Borrowings from other banks, financial institutions & agents 10 1,862,090,237 4,149,347,699
Deposits and other accounts 11 191,939,257,502 177,878,172,427
Current accounts & other accounts 19,066,800,921 18,079,808,927
Bills Payable 3,146,302,240 2,872,700,896
Savings bank deposits 43,714,559,061 40,232,632,888
Term deposits 121,270,550,003 112,284,091,118
Other deposits 4,741,045,277 4,408,938,598
Other Liabilities 12 27,692,063,657 26,200,752,406
Total Liabilities 221,493.411,396 208,228,272,532
Capital / Shareholders' Equity
Paid up Capital 8,803,738,120 8,384,512,500
Statutory Reserve 13 7,863,823,384 7.171,549,919
Retained eamings 14 1,793,638,486 1,687.639,485
Other Reserves 15 2,998,693,577 3.061,796,132
Profit and Loss account surplus 16 - -
Total Shareholders' Equity 21,459,893,567 20,305,498,036

Total Liabilities and Sharcholders' Equity
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka

alanc ¢ -audi a e 14
September 2014 December 2013

Off-balance sheet items Note Taka Taka
Contingent liabilities

Acceptances & Endorsements

Letters of guarantee 11,019,490,553 5,818,362,057
Irrevocable letters of credit 43,741,674,184 38,756.296,689
Bills for collection 286,215,781 590,511,065
Other Contingent Liabilities - 573,081,000
Total Contingent liabilities 55,047,380,518 45,738,250,811

Other Commitments
Documentary credits and short term trade - related transactions - -
Forward assets purchased and forward deposits placed - -

Undrawn note issuance and revolving underwriting facilities -

Undrawn formal standby facilities, credit lines

and other commitments - -
Total other commitments - -
Total Off-Balance Sheet items including Contingent Liabilities 55,047,380,518

Y La {
FCA, ACMA, CGMA Md. Abdul Halim Chowdhury Helal Chowdhury
GM & Chief Financial Officer Additional Managing Director Managing Director
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka

Profit and Loss Account (Un-audited)

r

Operating Income
Interest Income

Liess :Interest paid on Deposits, Borrowings, etc.
Net Interest Income

Income from Investment
Commission, Exchange and Brokemnge
Other Operating Income
Total Operating Income
Operating Expenses
Salaries and allowances

Rent, taxes, insurance, electricity, etc.
Legal Expenses

Postage, Stamp, telecommunication, etc.
Stationery, Printing, Advertisements, etc,
Managing Director’s salary and Fees
Directors' Fees
Auditors' Fees
Charges on loan losses
Depreciation and repair of bank's assets
Other Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

Profit before Provisions & Taxation

Provision for loans & advances, investments & other assets
Provision for Classified Joans and advances
Provision for unclassified Jloans and advances
Provision for diminution in value of [nvestments

Provision for exposure of off-balance sheet items
Total Provisions

Profit before taxation

Provision for current tax

Provision for deferred tax

Total provision for taxes

Net Profit after Taxes

Appropriations :

Statutory Reserve

Retained surplus (general reserve) carried forward
Basic and diluted earnings per share ( EPS )

veed Ahmed FCA, ACMA,
GM & Chief Financial Officer
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e 2
January to January to July to July to
September 2014 September 2013 September 2014  September 2013
Note Taka Taka Taka Taka _
18 12,536,848,526 12,675,202,094 4,205,062,887 4,320,867,073
19 9,445,847 480 8,647,582,302 3,031,624,659 3.035991,038
3,091,001,046 4,027,619,792 1,173,438,228 1,284,876,035
20 4,253,276,133 3,140,366,629 1,602,727,127 1,477,522.492
21 1,029,579,920 1.079,171.877 306,177,934 441,800,007
22 511,750,025 440,052,468 55,610,638 45,942,160
8,885,607,124 8,687,210,766 3,137,953,927 3,250,140,694
23 2,436,424 893 1,821,969,072 1,209,057 .814 705,458,051
351,514,809 268,062,359 104,179,458 76,567,142
9,518,586 8,493,627 3,945,850 3,048,355
53,977,970 49400476 17,651,209 15,644,572
97,827,712 92,890,144 32,779,235 27,958,564
24 $.,300,000 7,750,000 3,500,000 2,950,000
3,919,295 4,275,351 1,360,239 1,860,397
30,000 - 30,000 -
1,180,827 968,796 33,056 17,477
25 235,241,428 220,647,374 77,635,664 78,661,714
26 1,123,804 280 908,842,228 424,672,630 258,657,115
4.321,739.800 3,183,299,427 1,874,845,155 1,170,823 387
4,563,867,324 5.303.911,339 1,263,108,772 2,079317,307
980,000,000 1,595,000,000 780,000,000 915,000,000
36,000,000 20,000,000 36,000,000
1,016,000,000 1,615,000,000 816,000,000 915,000,000
86,500,000 60,000,000 1,500,000 20.000.000
1,102,500.000 1,675,000,000 817,500,000 935,000,000
3,461,367,324 3,628,911,339 445,608,772 1,144,317,307
1,824,643,613 2254,162,319 421,821,228 883,709,855
1,824.643,613 2,254,162,319 421,821,228 883,709,855
1,636,723,711 1,374,749,020 23,787,544 260,607,452
692,273 465 725,782,268 23,787,544 228,863,462
944 450,246 648,966,752 - 31,743,990
28 1.86 1.56 0.03 0.30
\
Md. ;hd'ul Halim Helal dhury
Additional Managing Director Managing Director




Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office, Dhaka
Cash Flow Statement (Un-audited)
for 9 months ended 30 September 2014

@

January to January to
September 2014 September 2013
Note Taka Taka
a Cash flows from operating activities

Interest receipts in cash 16,584,435,458 15,698,303,589
Interest payments (9,445.847.480) (8,647,582,302)

Dividend receipts 205,689,201 117,265,134

Fees and commission receipts 640,743,976 658,023,933
Cash payment to employees (2,444,724 893) (1,829,719,072)
Cash payment to supplicrs (161,354,268) (150,784,247)
Current income tax paid (2,723,520,062) (2,084,191,733)

Receipts from other operating activities 900,585,969 861,200,412
Cash payments for other operating activities (1,528,622 876) (1.217,538,666)

Operating profit before changes in operating assets & liabilities 2,027,385,025 3,404,977,048

Cash flows from operating assets & liabilities:

Statutory deposits (4,175,065,930) (22,862,828,991)
Purchase/sale of trading securities (366,380,514) (2,197,234,252)
Loans and advances to customers (other than banks) (4,951,966,780) (7,258,531,101)
Other assets (1,004,595,134) (493,661,086)

Deposits to/from other banks (2,287,257,462) 9,164,460,122

Deposits from customers (other than banks) 14,061,085,075 20,390,418,958
Other lizbilities account of customers (1,575,281,952) (180,041,534)

Other liabilities 139,449,590 234,243,796
Increase/(decrease) in operating assets and liabilities: (160,013,107) (3,203,174,088)

Net Cash from/(used in) operating activities 1,867,371,918 201,802,960

b Cash flows from investing activities
Purchase /Sale of property, plant & equipment

(271,709,764)

(367,775,141)

Net Cash from/(used in) Investing Activities (271,709,764) (367.775,141)
¢ Cash flows from financing activities
Payment for redemption of loan capital and debt securities (63,102,555) (151,507)
Investment in Subsidiary Company (2,659,724) (2,442.530)
Dividend Paid (419,225,625) (838,451,250)
Net Cash from/(used in) financing activities (484,987,904) (841,045,287)
d Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (a+b+c) 1,110,674,250 (1,007,017,468)
e Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period 21,649.862,099 21,557.411,257
f Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period (d+e) 27 22.760,536.349 20,550,393,789

—Sayeed Ahmed FCA, ACMA, CGMA

GM & Chief Financial Officer

M
Md. Abdul Halim Chowdhury

Additional Managing Director
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Pubali Bank Limited
@ Head Office, Dhaka
Statement of Changes in Equity (Un-audited)
for 9 months ended 30 Scptember 2014

Figures in Taka
Retained
Paid-u, Statuto earnin Other Pro
Farticwaes uplur renu'v:y (gesm: reserves dlvm Tornt
reserve)
the peri 1 4

Balance at | January 2014 8.384,512,500  7,171,549919  1,687,639.485 3.061,796,132 - 20,305,498,036
Changes in accounting policy - - - - - -
Restated balance 8,384,512,500  7,171,549,919  1,687,639,485 3,061,796,132 - 20,305,498,036
Surplus deficit on account of

revaluation of properties - - - - - -
Surplus/deficit on account of

revaluation of investments - - - (63,102,555) - (63,102,555)
Currency transiation differences - - - - - -
Net gams and losses not recognised

in the Profit and Loss Statement - - - - - -
Surplus deficit on sale of propertics - - - - - -
Net profit for the year - - 944,450,246 - - 944,450,246
Transfer 1o statutory reserve - 692,273 465 - - - 692,273,465
Issue of bonus shares - 2013 419,225,620 - {419,225,620) - - -
Proposed dividend (bonus issue) - - - - - -
Dividends (cash) for 2013 - - (419,225,625) - - (419,225,625)
Balance at 30 September 2014 8,803,738,120  7.,863.823,384  1,793,638,486 2,998,693,577 - 21.459&3.567 ‘
Balance at 30 September 2013 8.384.512.500  _6819.973916_  1,108,426,532 3,027.933.335 19 3
% |
£ :
med F(‘A ACMA, CGMA Md, Abdil Halim € Helal Chowdhury
GM & Chief Financial Officer Additional Managing Di Managing Director
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PUBALI BANK LIMITED

&

1. Accounting Policles:

September 2014
Taka

December 2013
Taka

In preparing these Financial Statements, accounting policies have been followed keeping the same x5 applied to anceil sudited financial statements 2013,

2. Provision:
a) Loans & Advances:
Provissons far loans and advances has been made as per directives of Bangladesh Bank issued from time o time.
b) Investment
Provisions for diminution in value of invesiment is considered for loss arising on diminution vahae of investment in quoted shares on yearly basss.
¢) Taxation:
Provision for income tax has been made on taxable incore after necessary add back in accordance with the provisions of Finance Act 2014, the Income
d) Others:
Figures relating to previous year'period included i this report bave been rearranged, wherever considered neosssary.
PROPERTY AND ASSETS
3 Cash
Cash ln hand ( Including foreign currency)
In local cusrency 3,103,712,359 4,151,679.865
In foreign cumrencies 41,026,727 34.920.526
1,144.739,086 4,136.600291
Balance with Baogladesh Baok and its agent baok(s)
Bangladesh Bank
In local cusvency 12,723.130471 10417814127
In foreign cumencics 1,918,348 2,525,001,150
14,641 478,940 12942815277
Sonali Bank as spent of Bangladesh Bank
Local currency 676,133 486 2370,043.447
$317,612,426 5.312.858,724
SIS T 194945915
3(n) Consolidated Cash
Cash lo hand
Pubali Bank Linged 3,144.739,086 4,186,600391
Putali Bank Secunities Limised - -
Pubali Exchange Company (UK} Lad. $.088.420 3633012
352,827,506 190233403
Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent hank (s)
Pubali Bank Limited 15317612426 15312858,724
Pubali Bank Securities Linited . -
Public Exchange Compary (UK) Lid. - -
15317,612,426 15312.858,724
B0 19T
4 Balance with other banks and finsocisl institations
Inside Bangladesh 940,283,932 T40835,024
Outside Bangladesh 1.493.219.637 825534192

4(a) Comsolidated Balaoce with other banks and financial institutions
Inside Bangladesh
Pubali Bark Limited
Pubali Baak Securities Limited
Pubali Exchangs Company {UK) Lid.

Outside Bangladesh

Pubali Bank Limited

Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Ltd.
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1433503569 1566369216

940,283,932 740835024
396,279,642 128,108,325
1.336.563.574 968943349
1,493,219.637 525,534,192
6.327.917 3,644,528
1,499,547,554 829,178,720

2.836.11 |,m l!”éllm




5. Money at call on short notice

Banking company
Noa-banking Financial Insticution

5.1 Banking company

Brac Bank Lid.

The City Barik Lid,
Teust Bank L1d.
Eastern Bank Limited
ICB Istammic Bank Led.

52 Non-banking Financial Institution

Prime Finance & [nvt, Lid,

Bangladesh finance & Investment Co. Ltd.

Lanks Bangla Finance Lud,

Industrial & Infrastructure Development Firance Co. Ltd
Premier Leasing & Finance Led,

Investment Corpormation of Bangladesh

Delta Brac H.F.Corp Ltd,

Bangladesh Industrial finance Co, Lid.

6. Investments

Government securities
Treasury bills- at book value
Debentures

Government boads:
Governenent treasury bonds
National prize bonds

Total imvestment in government securities and bonds

Other investments:
Shares
Debentures
Prime Bank Lanited bond
ORASCOM bond
MTBL bond
Dhaka Bank Limited bond
National Bank Limited bond
One Bank Limited bond
Mercantile Bank Limited bond
Trust Bank Lamited bond

Bridge finsncing advances

6{a) Consolidated lovestments
. Government
Pubali Bank Limited
Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Lid.

2. Othor

Pubali Bank Limited

Pubali Bank Securitics Limited
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Ltd.
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Septemsber 2014 December 2013
Taka Taka
1,518.786,667 18,886,667
330,000,000 550,000,000

1,848,786,667 S68.886,667

500,000,000
300,000,000 .
200,000,000 .
500,000,000 -
18,786,667 18,886 667
1518,786.667_ 15,886,667
. 50,000,000
50,000,000 50,000,000
50,000,000 50,000,000
$0.000,000 100,000,000
50,000,000 50,000,000
- 200,000,000
50,000,000 50,000,000
50,000,000 -
330,000,000 550,000,000
P L% N
20,691.456.314 21,344375,101
10, 000 24 947,665
20.701.456.314 21,369,322,766
23,925.994.378 19,098,009,661
804601 15,147,101
33041848979 [9,113.156,762_
T GsBSIN  d0AmaTosi
7.811,080.550 7,579.713,154
469,060 469,060
90,000.000 90,000,000
- 200,000,000
40,000,000 40,000,000
100,000,000 100,000,000
£0,000,000 80,000,000
100,000,000 100,000,000
100,000,000 -
250,000,000 -
6218910 6.258,127
8,196,440,341
1,113.81 ﬁg‘lﬂl’m
44.643.345,293 40.482.479,528
44.643.345293_ 40,482,479,528
8.577,768,520 8196440341
3,133,892,030 3.115.479,167
11,711,660.550 1131 I,’I,&

56,355,005.843 51,794,399,036




7. Loans, advances and leases

Loans, cash credit and overdralt, etc.
Bills purchased and discounted

7.1 Louanms, cash credits, overdrafis, etc.
Inside Banglndesh:

Loans

Chsh credits

Overdrafts

Losn against inerchandise
Packing credits

Loan against trust receipes
Agncalture credils

Pubali prochesta

N ident Credit Sch
Pubali Subarma

Pubati Karmo Uddog
Pubali Sujon

Pubali Utsob

Paymeot apainst documents
Consumers loan scheime
Lease firance

Ochers

Outside Bangladesh

71 Bills purchased and discounted
Paynble in Bangladesh:

Loans against acoepted bils

Loans agsinst demand draft puschased
Payable outside Benghdesh;

Foreign bills parchased
Foreign drafts purchased

7.3 Classification of loans sod advances including bills purchesed and discounted
Unclassified:

Standard
Special imention sccount
Chassified:
Substandard
Doubeful
Bad or loss
SualT loan
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Septemsber 2014 December 2013
Taka Taka

141,154,744 366 135706213 417

T37.484.783 1234248952
141.852.429.149 136.940.462.369

18,173,075,407 35.850,856,128
30,533,391,706 27,483.324.333
19.942,509,021 36,955,206,715
12,071,740 9,864,936
533950813 496,930,674
10,423,003 620 15,744,391,775
2,506,363,082 1,057,427.459
331674993 212,988,208
948,848 1,505,081
4.957,048458 3.925,280,689
108,374,469 78,376,116
41,429,156 29998215
40,303,622 4,805,499
1,073,824 412 128,809,206
6,263,990,352 5.176,366,033
3.717,014,158 3.801,213,741
2,495.970.509 2.331,868.609
141,154,844 366 135,706,213417
141,154,944.366 135,706, 213,417
564,760,470 1031.269,148
31555 31,565
564,792,025 1031,300,713
172,692,758 202,940,544
7695

172,692 758 202,948.239
737484783 1,234248.952
141,892.429,149 136,940.462,369

124988425117 124,003,931,221
5,130,607274 2551357338

130.119,032.391 126,555.288,589_

1.927,107,120 748,873,385
1.473,680.347 793,331,579
6.194,881.187 6.593.899.857
159,677,654 8.136.104.82
2.177.719.104 2.249.068,989
141.892,429.149 136,940,462.369




September 2014 December 2013
Taka Taka
7.4 Particulars of required provision for loans and advances
Status of Classification Base for Rate of Provision
Provision (%)
General provision - Unclassified
Seandard 93,546,034,520 1 935,460,345 971,816,597
Small & Medium Enterprise floancing 22756.871,323 025 56.892,178 41,751,717
Loans to BHs/M By SDs against share etc. 2.208,268.747 2 44,165,375 43,694,192
Housing Finance 363,771,210 2 7275424 5361942
Short Tenn Agr Credit and Micro credit 2.502,274,209 5 125,113,710 92,691,280
Consumers loan schene 3,589,703,854 5 179,485,193 169,671,741
Loan for Professional to setup business 21,501,254 2 430,025 430351
Special mention accourt (SMEF) 740911092 0.25 1852278 1,080,004
Special memion sccourt {CLS) 849,136,969 5 42,466,848 39,621,574
Special montion sccount (LP HF) 40,745 885 2 814918 243,836
Special mention account {Others) 3.400.226,066 | 34,002.261 13,137,297
1,427,958 555 1.385,500,621
Specific provision - Classified
Substandard Agri & Micro credit 1,301,244 5 65,062 70,276
Doubtfisl Agri & Micro credt 277.250 5 13,863 -
Substandard 1,171,366.585 20 234273217 91,525,757
Doubtfial 398.291.080 50 199,145 540 209,741,289
BadLoss 1,768,638,579 100 3,768,638,579 4594619476
4,202,136 361 4.895.956,798
Roquired provision 5.630,094 916 6281457419
Provision maintained 5.631,578, 474 6,282.907,449
Excess provision 1,483,538 1,450,030
T{s) Consofidated Louns, Advances and Leases
Lonas, Advances and Leases
Pubali Bank Linited 141,154,944 366 135,706.213 417
Pubali Bank Securities Limited 718,990,713 675987457
Pubalt Exchange Company (UK) Lad. - -
141 93 136,382,200,874
Less: Inter Company Transactions 2,128.075,136 2,133.075.136
139,745,859,943 134,249,125.738
Bills discounted and purchased
Pubali Bank Limated TITAB4,783 1,234.248.952
Pubali Bank Securities Limited - -
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Ltd. - .
737,484,783 1,234,248.952
e TSI
08. Fixed Assets including premises, furmiture & Fixture Cast
Land 2,249,723 301 2,252,363,301
Building 775422952 776,210,782
Vehicles 70,020,500 64,008.859
Machinery and equipment's 279,951,148 254,842,909
Compaer & Competer Accessones 206,994,735 167,433,604
Fumiture and fixtures 218,546,799 221,127,979

8(n) Consolidated Fixed Assets including premises, furniture & Fixture
Cast

Pubali Bank Limited
Pubiall Bank Securities Limiled
Pubali Exchangs Company (UK) Lid,

09. Other Assets
Income generating other assets
Interest acorued on imvestments
Accrued income on loans & advances
Advance secueity deposa, advance rent and prepaid expenses
Investment in Subsidiary Company

Non-income gemerating other assets

Statsonery and stamps

Drafts pa; able

Halarce Retnined with B8 (Agn-Credit)
Suspense acooumt

Demonetized noles

Items in transit

Advance against income (ax

Cleanng house adjustment

Ohers

Page 14

S -, * . A— N1
3,820,659,435 3735987434

1.820,659435 373598740
1,877.597 2,718,571
— lUSSO 29917

—0  SIOSON

723,095,721 1.072,457,732
147479301 81,463,516
506,315,364 145,122,005
1,630,496 405 1627 836,681
3,007,387291 2.926.879.934
§3,436,887 86,527,226
64,900,283 107,021,016
- 2,700,000
286,246,273 140,284 435
1,531,750 1,531,750
2,688.466,458 2,069,161,306
14,757,738 208 12,034218.146
293,660,194 $2.864 949
90.718.228 92.121.890
18,266,698.281 4616430718
21




September 2014 December 2013

Taka Taka
9(a) Consolidated Other Assets
Puball Bank Limsted 21274085572 17.543.310,652
Pubali Bank Sccurties Limised 91410821 97,604,704
Puhali Exchange Company (UK) Lad. 1934673 2287,618
21,367431,066 17,643,202,974
Less: Imercompany Balance (13,810) (77,983)
Pubali Bank Securities Limited (1.599,998,700) (1,599.998,700)
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Lid. 30.497,705) 27837,981)
(1,630.510.215) (1,627.914,664)
19,736,920,851 16,015.288,310
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

10. BORROWINGS FROM OTHER BANKS,
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND AGENTS

Ieside Bangladesh 1.647.361,336 003,889,221
Outside Bangladesh 214,728 901 145.458.47%
1.862,090,337 149,347,699

10.1 Inside Bangladesh
Repo from Bangiadesh Bank against Tressury Bill 1,505,540.000 3,697.500,000
Sonali Bank Limited, Local Office, Dhaka. 141,421,336 306,389,221

1,647.361,336 4,003,589.221

11, Details of depusits nnd other sccounts

Current deposits and olber pecounts ©
Current account 17,299,359.641 16,727,849918
Cash credit A'c, cr, Balance 411,826.590 441449914
Pubali Prochesta (Cr. Balance) 5,934 154 2,098,437
Q-cash (cr. Bal) 1,347.811 3,185,228
Call deposits 260,357916 27,739,477
Foreign carrency deposils 1,071,596.151 $61,217,280
Un- claimed drafts payable 3.564 3564
Un- cloamed dividend 18914 18914

Unclaimed deposits FDD AC 16,345,700 16,246,495

19.066.800.921 18.079.808,927

Bills payable 3,146,302.240 2.872,700,896

Savings Bank nccounts 43,714,559.061 40232612888

Tenn deposits ;

Fixed deposits - from customers 63,336,487415 65,857,426 844
Special Notice Deposies 25271895576 18.284,740,519
Depaosit pension scheme 29,262 866 $900.234
Intezest paynble on term deposit 4,605,264.517 3,658,732,259
Pubsali pension scheme 5,139,114.452 3451854435
Pubali sanchay prakalpa 4,049,384 302 4.177,160,847
Dwigun Sanchay Prokalpa 15,922 542,547 14.626,581,144
Tarpet Based Small Deposit 207,401,773 148,306,418
Monehly profit base deposit 2,111,983 566 1.688,493,858
Monthly Profit Based Small Deposit 460,930,765 256,592,805
Sluklya sanchy prokalpa 130,910,731 121,437,228
Chidd edu Care & maturity deposit 5,371,493 3.262,533

327055000 12264091118

Other deposits 3.741,045.277 3,408.938,598

191,939.257.502 177 172,427
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12, OTHER LIABILITIES

Accumulated provision for koans and advances
Accumulated provision for consumers loan
Accumulated provision for lease finance
Accumulated peovision for demand loan pubala star

Provision for unclassified Joans and advances
Provision (1% against ofT-balance sheet exposure
Accummlated interest suspense

Provision for doubtful investinens

Additional profl payable a/¢ for Islamic banking
LB. bod debt offselving reserve

Interest suspense on underwriting advances
CLS intesest AC

Accrneed interest receivable against overdue clsac
Consumers deposits

Lease deposit

Unpaid dividend

Special blocked account

Provision for Curren! Tax

Provision for Deferred Tax

Valuation adjustment

Exchange adjustiment accoust

Agri credit guarantes backing reserve

Excise duty

Pakistan account

Pension fund

LAC cover accourt in Bangladesh

EDF adjustment

Puball Bank Adjestment

Sadagah fund

Card Transaction fee (inter bank)

FC charges

Interest suspense accoant against 70% agri loan
Blocked account of UBI

Property sccount of UBI

Non resident blocked account of UBI

Provision for expenses
Provision for ather assets:
Unreconciled dr. Entries in nostro A/C

Suspense pocount
Demonetized notes

Provision for Un-reconciled General Account debit entries

ICT Assetr Insumance reserve
Reserve for unforeseen losses

12(2) Consolidated other linbilities
Pubali Bank Limited
Pubali Bank Securities Linied
Parert Subsidiary loan
Inler company paysbles
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Lid.

13, Starutery reserve

September 2014 December 2013
Taka Taka
3511411137 4197575901

637,441,711 690,762,170
1.596,341 1,596,341
3.170.730 546,420

3203619919 4890450841
1,427,958,555 1,392,426,608

550,800,000 464,300,000

756,420,391 646,970,501
18,750,460 18,750,460

238,345 207,893
1,986,000 1,986,000

270,415,969 270415969
11,599,156 13,120,921

84,740.412 84,297,596

06,108,730 77,268,469

193,975 139,544
675231 675,231
1,215,640 1205640
16,198,953,426 14,374209.813
368,835,153 168,835,153
382,625 871 436.907 462
28,666,878 28,666,878
70,261,300 70.261,300
501,875 6318615
$,393,039 93,039
1,570,883 1,570,883
1,583,640 1.563,640
2,895,576,219 2,468.259,791

31.866,151 38,137,937
2.616,507 2,009,790

652557 12882

17,363,819 17,363,819

192,382 192,382

2,973,186 2,973,186

49617 49,617

14,487 34,487
33,363.729,354 20.797.556.206
[ 3977173 [ 350521317 |
721,23 721,323

58,714,468 55,714,468

989,740 89,740

8,724,657 8,124,657

7,183,529 5.5840,308

102,403,494 | 87,203,546 |
180,737.211 162,198,042
— 27692063657 26200752406
27.692.063.657 26,200,752,406
3.504,648216 3,292,020,369
(2.128,075.136) (2,133.075,136)
(13,810) (77.953)

17,190,054 8,395.951

29,085,812 981

27, 1

Thvis represents amounts transfecred to this reserve as per section 24 of Banking Comnpsnies Act 1991 (0 20% of current period's peofit, before tax.

Balmce as at the beginning of the period
Add: Addition during the period
Balance as at the end of the period

14, Retained carnings (Genernl reserve)
Balance as at the beginning of the period
Addition during the period
Add: sale of properties

Less: Issue of dividend
Balunce w5 at eeed of the period

T4(n) Consolidated Retained earmings (General reserve)

Pubati Bank Limired
Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Pubali Exchange Compuny (UK) L1d.

7.171,549.919

6,094,191 643

692,273 465 1.077.358.271
7.863 823,384 7,171.549.919

1,687,639 485 1297911030
044,450,246 1.228,179.705
1,632.089,731 2526,090,735

(838,451 245) {838451.250)
1,793,638 486 1,687,639.485

1,793,638 486 1 687,639,485
(846,367.416) (856,292, 140))
(30.615.373) {25.655,900)
916,635,697 805,691,445
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15. Other reserves

150 Assets revaluation reserve
Balance as a1 the beginming of 1he penod

Addition on revaluation of Fixed Assets/lovestment During the peniod

Disposal during the period

Share forfeiture sccount
Balance at the end of the period
152 Exchapge Equalization Fand
Balance us at the beginming of the period
Addition during the period
Balance as at the end of the period

15(n) Consolidated Other reserves
Pubali Bank Limiled
Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Pubali Exchangs Company (UK) L1d,

16. Profit nnd Loss account surplus

Balance as at the begirming of the period
Profit after Tases

Approprintions for the period
Stanstory Reserve
General reserve

16 (a) Consolidated profit and Loss sccount surplus

Balance as at the beginning of the peniod
Profit afler Taxes

Appropriations for the period
Statutory Reserve
General reserve

17. Noa-controlling interest
PPasd up Copital of Pubali Bank Securities Limsted
Share of accumulated loss

Page 17

September 2014 December 2013

Taka Taks
3.031.502,176 2,997,790 886
2701412718 5,305583.644
(2,764.515.273) (5,271 872.354)
2968399621 3.031,502,176
333,984 333,984
2,968,733 605 1031,836.160
29955972 29559972
20959972 29.959.972
m&az wllﬂﬁlﬂ
2,998,693.577 3.061,796,i32
84,170,706 84,170,706
—OMNGAIE _ I4S66K18

1636723711 2.305,537,576
1,636,723,711 2,305,537,976

692,273,465 1077358271
944,450,246 1.228.179.705
1.636,723,711 2.305.537,976
1,641,688.970 2,431 604,567
1,641,688,970 2,431,604,567
602273 465 1077358271
949.415,508 1,354246.206
1,641 970 2,431,604.567

589 482
i 107
597 SHY

——— e




September 2014 September 2013

Taka Taka
18, Interest income
Loans 1,249,111 8458 1,028,386,141
Cash crodits 2949612113 2862370371
Ower drafls 3282254 418 2,904,859,006
Loan agains: imported merchandise 05083 966,653
Loan agains? tnast receipt 1,141.919472 1,620,789,052
Infand bill purclssed & demwnd drafl purchased 75,078,590 104,006,615
Foreign bill purchased and Export development fund 23921828 28,112,209
Packing credits 27,190,452 24,006,803
Paynents againg document 86.996 817 302,802,637
Call Yoans 68,419,506 231330411
Loans against deposit persion scheme 184 2,062,662
Agnicultural credits & rurl credits 16,439,525 $327237
Sundries account 29,442,752 84,107.714
CLS sccount 478831018 491341733
Secured mongages 925,546,483 1,151,882,106
Foreign bank acceuants 8,133,821 19,847 866
Loan againes Shikys Sanchay Prokalps 656,567 603,535
Loan against Non-residert Credit Scheme 46,442 119280
Lease fimance 396,791,532 378,934,581
Loan aguinst Pubsll Sanchay Prokalps 19.983,829 13716832
Loan against FDR 142130 9,580,461
Term loans 1,709,949, 016 1,378.989,328
Loan against Pubali Pension Scheme 18,779,743 1308 861
TS%885% ___ TLST5J00004
18(a) Comsolidnted Intecest Income

Pubali Bank Limted 12,536,848 526 12,675.202,004
Inter company transsction - -
Pubali Bank Securities Lomited T8.490,142 68,045 384
Pubali Exchange Conmpany (UK) Ltd.

Ilél&‘ lb‘l‘lm—;ﬁ.

19 Interest paid on deposits, borrowings, etc,

Fived deposk 5,199,559 837 5.165,960,307
Borrowings (REPO) 9,513,110 172220553
Short-notice deposit 924,672,037 700,653,601
Savings bank deposit £40,700,429 §74,990,240
Deposit pension scheme 86,322 1,728,678
Pabali hank pension scheme MB243 472 169135872
Child education care & matarity deposits 442 428 512,287
Call deposi 69,790,503 17,748,611
Monthly movafa based deposit scheme 27,611,710 30,421,113
Pubal: Sanchsy Prokalpa 253,048,709 244,853,267
Shikhya Sanchay Prokalpa 9653351 6,899,231
(-Cash Debit Card 75169 97474
Dwigun Sanchay Prokalps 1,447,529 228 1,126,582,817
Treasury Bond 72,093 683 15,499,884
Marking 50 Market Revakation 65370 2,141,173
Interest on MPSD 22,281 842 10,808,182
Interest oo TBSD 11,096,615 6,729,770
Interest on MFD A/C 138,901 205 99,616,954
Sundry sccounts 436,500 982.291

9445847480 8,647,582, 302

19 (1) Consolidated laterest paid oo deposits, borrowings, ete,

Pubali Bank Limited 9,445 847 4850 B,647,582.302
Pubati Bank Securities Limited - -
Inter company transaction - .
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Lyd. . -
9,445,847 480 5647582302
=
20. Tncome from investment
Interest on treasury bill 1.869,630,650 1,353,168,153
Ieterest on treasury boad 1833483419 1,171.338,455
Imerest on privaie bond 36,502,956 39,165,987
Interest on debentures 114,521 170,781
Imterest on Bangladesh Bank hill 70,673,393 64,206,772
Gain on sale of shares 237,181,993 395,050,347
Dividend an shares 205.689.201 117.265.134
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20 () Consolidated Income from investment
Pubali Bonk Limited
Pubali Bunk Securities Limsted
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Ltd.

21. Commission, exchange and brokerage
SC, LSC, DD, TT, MT and PO
Fareign LC
Local LC
Issuance of foreign guarantes
Issuance of local gusrantes
Issuance of travellers cheque
Other transactions
Miscellaneoes handling cormmission
Consumers credit
Commission on stationery ankies
Income A/C commission Online
Total commission
Exchange

21 (#) Comsolidated Commission, exchange and brokerage

Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Pubali Exchenge Company (UK) Lad.
22. Other operating income

Rent recovery

Miscellaneous income supervision and monitoring

Miscellaneous income transfer fee
Swilt income

Application fee of CLS nccount
Account opening charge of CLS account
Service charge

Income on sale of keased asset
Online service charge recovery
Accounts Maintenance Fee

SMS Servioe Churge

CIB service charpes recovery
Income on sale of Bank's property

22 (a) Comsolidated Other operating income
Pubali Bank Limited
Pubati Bank Securities Limited
Pubadi Exchange Company (UK) Lid.

23, Salary and allowances {(excluding Managing Director)

Basic salary

House rent allowances
Medical allowances

Oeher allowsnces
Comribatory provident fund
General provident fund
Boaus to empleyees

September 2014 September 2013
Taks Taka
4253.276,123 3.140.366,629

57,284,489 50,151,949

310,560,622 JILSISST

28,791,460 39,366,733
224,903,241 207680438
78,778,151 10427324
117,149 6175
68,942,381 55,596,156
175,133 88,823
147,983,785 203,747,259
90,514,350 66,873,631
121,056 133,282
212808 485,206
4425 4.551,706
640,743,976 658,023,933
388,835,944 421,147,944

1,029 20 Ieﬂilﬂgzz

1,029,579,920
47311871
8,721,195

1,079,171 877
50,133,544
6502915

l&lw lllJGM

1,757,075 1,754,850
8,702,884 12,075,040
19458812 138,780,790
61,003 2,750,794
94,140 49,925
60,974,059 65,981,878
623,890 308,725
1,508,400 553,795
1501757 52,400,765
1,061 666 1,277,119
189,002,756 156,803,113
171,144 459 -
10,049,531 X
7,338,640 4,870,289
4865139 2436385
S0 Sopsde
$11,750,025 440,052,468
1,304.853 1,226,585
HE i 41,279,053
1,207,704.226 953,331,864
617,523,099 505,806,230
132,119.491 104,918,870
135,366,380 80,211,650
97,706,337 71,851,560
380474 858,702
245,624.886 98,990,178

S 1Y S K11

23 (n) Consolidated Salary 2nd allowances (excluding Managing Dicector)

Pubali Bank Limited
Puball Bank Secarities Limited
Pubali Exchangs Company (UK) Ld.

24, Masaging Director's salary and fees
Basic pay
Allowances
Bank's contributory provident fund
Bones

15 Depreciation and repair of bank's assets
Repairs to fixed assets
Maimenance of assets
Depreciation on fixed assets

2436424893 1.821,969,072
16,098 545 12,538,653
4,865,736 4,191,816

Eﬂ&.l 74 |mw

4950,000 4,950,000
175,000 1.755.000
495,000 495,000
1,100,000 330,000
5,300,000 7,750,000
10,062,256 8.541.637
38,141 409 26,848.295
187,037,763 185,257,442
235,241,428
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25 (a) Consolidated deprecintion and repair of bank’s assets
Pubali Bank Limited
Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Pubali Exchange Company (UK) Lid.

26, Other expenses
Repairs to rented property
Newspapers
Petrol consaisption
Travelling
Donations
Honoearium
$ q
Sub-ordinate staf¥ clothing
Conveyance
Entertalnment
Tmining
Photocopying
Branches' opening expenses
Shafling expenses
Carrying expenses
Professional fees
Security and Auxiliary Services
Cun license fees
Telegraphic address rencwal fee
Overtime
Employees recreation
Promotional expenses
Gratuity
Geoup insurance
House maintenance
Car allowance
Chemicals for office equipment’s
Lass on sale of bank’s property
CDBL fees
Annual general mesting
Rardwidth charges
F.C.Charge Pald
Miscellaneous

26 (a) Consolidated Other expenses
Pubali Bank Limited
Pubali Bank Securities Limsted
Pubali Exchange Compnry (UK) Lid.

27, Cash nod cssh equivalents at the end of the peciod
Crsh in hand (including foreign currencies)
Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent bank(s)
Balance with other banks and finsncial institutes
Prize bonds
Money st call and short notice

27 (a) Consolidated Cash snd cash cquivalents at the end of the pecied
Pubali Bank Limited
Pubali Bank Securities Limited
Puball Exchange Company (UK) Ltd.

28. Basic and diluted earnings per share (EPS):
Net Profit after tax
Number of ordinary shares outstanding
Basic and diluted earnings per share (EPS)

28 (a) Consolidated Basic and diluted earnings per share (EPS)
Net Profit after tax
Nutrber of ondinary shares outstanding
Consolidated Basic and diluted carnings per share (EPS)
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September 2014 September 2013
Taka Taka
215241 428 220,647,374
1264019 1,213,639
687,666 744,242
237,193,113 IM
800,273 218,519
2454235 2,116,059
40,764,663 43941005
44374142 14,645 048
38,965,298 42287518
321517 2.265 000
6,690,858 8,719,187
1,976,475 4,930,852
13,424 026 11,402,426
13915562 8,136,926
14,956,781 8,266,365
1081319 1,405,538
23,750 143308
21,179 452,509
1.381,135 1,227,986
2,380,368 1,631,633
14,667 346 10914930
388,163 299375
630 625
18,592,540 15,645 382
111,578,711 60,577,671
84612397 53.621,410
498,912,150 390.344,700
15,760,376 14279205
67,946,725 §3.891.267
3,775,000 3,772,039
438437 491,335
533819 359820
524,113 274615
4,124915 6,932,565
69,900,436 70,583,991
- 4,160
44,504,521 54,159.259
1,123.804.280
1,123,804 ,280 008,842,228
6,514,521 5,085,345
4,063,891 55,568
1,134,382.692 916,783,141
3,144,739,086 3356438843
15.317,612,426 15,038,974 585
2.433,503,569 1553 411,193
15,894,601 22,582,501
LB4S 786667 000 S7TRO86,667
22.760,536,349 20,550,393,789
22.760,536,349 20.550,393,789
396,279,642 167,662,471
14,416,337 11,681,675
23,171,232.328 20,729,737,935
1,636,723,711 1.374,749,020
880,373,812 880373812
1.86 1.56
1,641 688970 1,325,339.396
880,373,812 880373812
1.87 1.51




